

HOUSE _____ **AMENDMENT NO.** _____

Offered By

_____ Rep. Silvey _____ 38th _____

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2010, page 1, section 10.005, line 6, by
2 deleting "524,257" and inserting "521,547";

3
4 further amend said bill, page 2, section 10.025, line 7, by deleting "5,000,273" and inserting
5 "4,984,894";

6
7 further amend said bill, page 6, section 10.100, line 8, by deleting "857,720" and inserting
8 "813,527";

9
10 further amend said bill, page 8, section 10.200, line 7, by deleting "589,712" and inserting
11 "545,520";

12
13 further amend said bill, page 18, section 10.400, line 7, by deleting "1,496,689" and inserting
14 "1,452,496";

15
16 further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.

17
18
19